Elevator Worksheet
Extended Price Analysis

Reference Number Description

Bid Price Ratio
Total Extended
Base Bid
1 (2) 3,500 Ib. Elevators

2 Upgrade to Premium Finishes

Extended

Type UOM Quantity Estimate

100%
$328,000.00
$328,000.00

Base LS 1 $328,000.00

Base LS 1 $0.00

Otis Elevator Company Thyssenkrupp Elevator

48.23%
$680,000.00

$680,000.00

$680,000.00

Average

$504,000.00

$0.00



